(e}

e
) [ /] @gﬁ

15 _ ®

: mg\

28

Machine Type: SHREDDER
Model: MM
Group: Tractor hitches

sicm

17

11

-0

28

Document ID: 902691001
Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Table: 01



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: Tractor hitches Table: 01
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity

8 5137068 RC/SA coupling support hook clip 1
9 3021108016 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x16 galvanised (coarse pitch) 5
10 3464101008 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut 2
11 4236115 SA/SB/CS/ZLL/RM foot locking pin 2
15 3464101020 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M20 zinc plated nut 6
16 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised 1
17 6351004 Split pin Ad R @4 galvanised 2
28 5008309 Stand leg 2
33 5008326 1
34 6350010 Snap pin DIN11023 D10 galvanised 2
39 5205279 TA/FK/TB coupling 3rd point pin 2
43 4301589 RC lower 3rd point pin 1
47 5938347 1
67 3011108055 Screw UNI5737 8.8 M08x055 galvanised (coarse pitch) 1
73 5308305 1
100 4337002 200 hook for shaft drive 1

5

SICVIA



sicm

3 18 22 1 20 4

Drw.01 |19 14 38

= 02
2 3L
1 ® -
~
22 )
Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902691001
Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->

Group: FRAME SUSPENSION Table: 02



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: FRAME SUSPENSION Table: 02
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity

1 6560008 Type-A greaser UNI7663 M8x1.25 5
2 5008324 2
3 5008330 1
4 5208300 Arm pin 4
12 3604100020 Flat washer UNI6592 140Hv @i20 galvanised 8
14 3604100024 Flat washer M24 UNI6592 4
15 3464101020 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M20 zinc plated nut 6
16 6351005 Split pin Ad R @5 galvanised 1
18 3011120080  Screw M20x80 UNI 5737 2
19 3464101024 UNI7473 self-locking M24 nut 5
20 3011120100  Screw TE M20x100 UNI5737 2
22 6548301 Bushing 8
23 6548302 1
32 5008331 1
38 6562008 Greaser UNI7663 M8x1.25 1

5

SICVIA



sicm

46 102 55

Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902691001
Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: SIDE TRANSMISSION Table: 03



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: SIDE TRANSMISSION Table: 03
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
9 3021108016 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x16 galvanised (coarse pitch) 5
27 3474101008 UNI7474 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut 16
36 5138333 1
40 5645264 Pulley SPA 90x3 TA/TB 1
41 6363055 VK 130 30/55 shrink disc 1
46 5005228 TA/TB transmission loop lock 1
49 3021108020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) 12
52 3604100010 Flat washer UNI6592 140Hv @i10 galvanised 8
54 80117-11 1
55 3021110025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 15
56 3464101010 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M10 zinc plated nut 29
57 6720982 3
63 6363065 Self-locking units VK 130 30/65 1
65 3625100010 Grower washer DIN1751 C70 @i10 zinc plated 4
66 5646701 Pulley SPA 200 SLE 1
68 3604100008 Flat washer UNI6592 140Hv @i08 galvanised 3
72 5005381 TB 2015 belt crankcase 1
81 3021110020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) 2
90 5138330 1
93 3021110070  Screw TE M10x70 UNI5739 1
94 5138334 1
98 1883510 PTO protection @45 1
102 3021110025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 14
103 3604100010 Flat washer UNI6592 140Hv @i10 galvanised 4

5

SICVIA



Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902691001
Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: GEARBOX Table: 04



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: GEARBOX Table: 04
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 4651701 SA bevel gear crankcase 1
2 2106208 6208 bearing 3
3 2106207 6207 bearing 1
4 17217-01 Z13 GT20 conical sprocket 1
5 6320035 Elastic ring @35 UNI7435 DIN471 1
6 6013505 35x47x0.5 shim 1
7 6203572 Oil seal 35x72x10 PP DIN3760, AS type 1
8 6310080 Elastic ring @80 UNI7437 DIN472 2
9 6100080 Locking screw cap, @80 H=10 1
10 6100100 Locking screw cap, @100 H=10 1
11 12217-01 GT20 TB power take-off shaft with free wheel 1
12 6320042 Elastic ring @42 UNI7435 DIN471 1
13 17217-00 Z25 GT20 conical crown free wheel 1
14 6017005 Spacer ring 70x80x0.5 1
15 6204080 Qil seal 40x80x10 PP DIN3760, AS type 1
16 6470118 Washer M18 (Al/Cu) 2
17 3442001 Extension M18x1.5 1
18 3442018 18X1.5 cylindrical valve cap 1
19 1811001 Flat spring 2
20 1321001 EC60 free wheel stud 2
21 80117-10 GT20 bevel gear kit R.2:1 for free wheel 1

5

SICVIA



Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902691001
Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: ROTOR AND TOOLS Table: 05



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: ROTOR AND TOOLS Table: 05
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
1 6561008 Greaser UNI7663 M8x1.25 2
2 3464102010 Nut ATB M10 UNI7473 fine pitch 8
3 5706102 TA/TB rotor bearing support 2
4 3021111020  Screw TE M10x20 UNI5739 8
5 2030030 UC206 bearing 2
6 5015201 TA/TB110 helical rotor MM/110 1
6 5015202 TA/TB125 helical rotor MM/125 1
6 5015203 TA/TB140 helical rotor MM/140 1
7 3464101008 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut MM/125 30
7 3464101008 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut MM/140 34
7 3464101008 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut MM/110 26
8 3614000008  Wide washer UNI6593 100Hv &i08 MM/140 68
8 3614000008  Wide washer UNI6593 100Hv @i08 MM/125 60
8 3614000008  Wide washer UNI6593 100Hv @i08 MM/110 52
9 5815275 TA/TB Knife MM/140 68
9 5815275 TA/TB Knife MM/110 52
9 5815275 TA/TB Knife MM/125 60
10 5535276 TA/TB Knife spacer MM/140 34
10 5535276 TA/TB knife spacer MM/125 30
10 5535276 TA/TB knife spacer MM/110 26
11 3011108040 Screw UNI5737 8.8 M08x040 galvanised (coarse pitch) MM/110 26
11 3011108040 Screw UNI5737 8.8 M08x040 galvanised (coarse pitch) MM/125 30
11 3011108040 Screw UNI5737 8.8 M08x040 galvanised (coarse pitch) MM/140 34
12 5715103 TB RM-86 @14.5 smooth hammer MM/110 26
12 5715103 TB RM-86 @14.5 smooth hammer MM/125 30
12 5715103 TB RM-86 @14.5 smooth hammer MM/140 34
13 5015201C TA/TB110 balanced rotor with knives MM/110 1
13 5015202C TA/TB125 balanced rotor with knives MM/125 1
13 5015203C TA/TB140 balanced rotor with Knives MM/140 1
14 5015201ML TA/TB110 balanced rotor with smooth hammers MM/110 1
14 5015202ML TA/TB125 balanced rotor with smooth hammers MM/125 1
14 5015203ML TA/TB140 balanced rotor with smooth hammers MM/140 1
15 6561006 Greaser UNI7663 M6x1 1

5

SICVIA



27 49 37 45 25 56 6

Sicmwm

70 55 69

49 79

55 56 55 69 70 30
Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902691001
Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: FRAME, GUARDS AND REAR ROLLER Table: 06



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: FRAME, GUARDS AND REAR ROLLER Table: 06
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity
13 5788304 MM/110 0
13 5788305 MM/125 0
13 5788306 MM/140 1
24 5138332 1
25 5138331 1
27 3474101008 UNI7474 (coarse pitch) M8 zinc plated nut 16
29 5138342 MM/110 1
29 5138343 MM/125 1
29 5138344 MM/140 1
30 5005278 TB125 stabilising roller 1
37 6601603 Document holder container - small 1
45 5008327 MM/110 1
45 5008328 MM/125 1
45 5008329 MM/140 1
49 3021108020 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M8x20 galvanised (coarse pitch) 1
53 3021108025 Screw UNIS739 8.8 M8x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 4
55 3021110025 Screw UNI5739 8.8 M10x25 galvanised (coarse pitch) 15
56 3464101010 UNI7473 (coarse pitch) M10 zinc plated nut 29
64 3614100012 Wide washer UNI6593 100Hv @i12 galvanised 4
69 5008332 2
70 2226306 6306 2RS bearing 2
79 5938330 MM/110 1
79 5938331 MM/140 1
79 5938332 MM/125 1

5

SICVIA



Machine Type: SHREDDER Document ID: 902691001
Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: HYDRAULIC SYSTEM Table: 07



Machine type: SHREDDER

Document |ID: 902691001

Model: MM Revision: 00 _29/01/2021 ->
Group: HYDRAULIC SYSTEM Table: 07
Reference P/N Description Model # Quantity

1 3445121 Male quick-hitch cap 1/2" blue 2
2 3445122 Male quick-hitch cap 1/2" red 2
3 64112220 2
4 64112300 Pipe R1AT1/4"-1/4" L3000 1
5 64112350 1
6 6420102 1/4” coupling nipple 5
7 6420422 Reduction nipples 1/2"- 1/4” 4
8 6452014 Flow regulator 1/4" 1
9 6470012 Washer Cu 1/2 4
10 6470014 Washer Cu 1/4 6
11 6490012 Quick-Hitch 172" M 4
12 6832041 COLL.FERMATUBO D.14 1
13 6832043 Double pipe clamp collar @12 2
14 6457025 1
15 5008331 1
16 5008330 1

5

SICVIA



